Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Christer Andersson
2 Hans-Erik Hansson
3 Rolf Holmberg

4 Jan-Olof Bjorlin

5 Wimar Eliasson
6 Gunnar Karlsson
7 Larry Lund

8 Orjan Johansson
9 Ingvar Schuler
10 Jan Soéderlind

11 Thomas Karlsson
12 Christer Carlsson
13 Thomas Matsson
14

15 Elin Karlsson

16 Evelina Hansson
17 Stefan Hacker
18 Ralf Olofsson

19  Bengt-Ake Bjork

02 May 2005

Resultatlista
VSBGF Distriktserie, Hardton

Sanktionerade distriktsserier 12 June 2004
Spelplats: Hardton IK Filt

Klubb

Gullbergsbro BGK
Stromstads BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Hardton IK

Boras MGK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Stromstads BGK
Stromstads BGK
Stromstads BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Stromstads BGK
Hardton IK

Boras MGK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK

S1

39
43
35
35

43
41
37
36
41
38
41
37
46

49
39
53
44

S2

34
35

42
42

42
41
43
37

36
36
45

47

32
31
41

39
38

43
35
38
40
34
42
43

39

45
51

33
34
41
43

44
43
42
38
43
45

47
41
48
39

S5

S6

33
34

35
33

38
38
38
42
43

35

47
44

Sida

36
36
36

34
33
40
37
44
47
41
40
45
47

31

43
39

1

S8

39
37
35
36

35
37
38

45
39

44
42

49

41

av

31
35

38

34
40
37
34
38

40
37
42

40
37

241
317
218
264
227
114
234
353
356
320
362
242
244
377
210
214
258
218
175

34.4
35.2
36.3
37.7
37.8
38.0
39.0
39.2
39.6
40.0
40.2
40.3
40.7
41.9
42.0
42.8
43.0
43.6
43.8
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19 Carina Pettersson
20 Lennart Ost

21 Rolf Lindberg

22 Mattias Andersen
24 Tony Aldén

25 Tina Gustavsson
25 Junis Karlsson

26 Robert Ericson

27 Tomas Ericson

28 Bengt Alldén

28 Torbjérn Johansson
29 David Svanebjer
30 Martin Norrback
31 Roland Hansson
32 Enar Albinsson

32 Maiken Martinsson
33 Sven Stenstrom
34  Ake Gustafsson
35 Patrik Jorgensen
35 Berit Persson

36 Martin Pettersson
37 Mirja R6nkkd

38 Mattias Ericson

39 Margaretha Hansson
40 Anders Pettersson

02 May 2005

Klubb

Hardton IK

Boras MGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK
Stromstads BGK
Stromstads BGK

BGK Munken Munkedal

Hardton IK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Hardton IK
Boras MGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Hardton IK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Stromstads BGK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK

S1

45

48
52
39
48
51
48

S2

45
40
44

48

52
50

49
47

51
51
44

56

57

61
62

S3

S4

41

41

38

41

43
44

51
43
48
48

51
53

51

67

S5

45
41
46
44

51

46

43

47

53

46

53

55

50
52

S6

Sida

S7

45

46

52

49

42

47

40

45

57

47

63
44

2

S8

av

S9

41

40

43

47

44
48

49

50

50

50

53
53

175
310
179
270
138
277
277
324
326
94

141
337
242
196
297
198
203
256
312
156
157
222
228
116
181

Snitt

43.8
44.3
44.8
45.0
46.0
46.2
46.2
46.3
46.6
47.0
47.0
48.1
48.4
49.0
49.5
49.5
50.8
51.2
52.0
52.0
52.3
55.5
57.0
58.0
60.3



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S:a Snitt

Rak lista
41 Lillemor Hejdengéard Hardton IK - 62 - - - 64 - - - 126 63.0
41 Katarina Lagerkvist Gullbergsbro BGK - 71 - - - 57 61 - - 189 63.0

02 May 2005 Sida 3 av 3



